
**All Bus pickup and dropoffs are approximate times.

Pick-Up Going to East Return Going to East Return  Return

Lunch Break: 12PM-
1PM

Going to East  Return  Return

BUS 1

G. Stanley Hall 6:53 AM 8:53 AM 8:53 AM 10:53 AM 12:53 PM 12:53 PM 2:43 PM 3:44 PM
Charles G. Reskin 6:57 AM 8:47 AM 8:57 AM 10:47 AM 12:47 PM 12:57 PM 2:40 PM 3:41 PM

Stonegate Apartments 7:02 AM 8:42 AM 9:02 AM 10:42 AM 12:42 PM 1:02 PM 2:35 PM 3:36 PM
Marquardt Middle Schoo 7:07 AM 8:37 AM 9:07 AM 10:37 AM 12:37 PM 1:07 PM 2:33 PM 3:33 PM

Wilshire Towers @ Clubhouse 7:10 AM 8:33 AM 9:10 AM 10:33 AM 12:33 PM 1:10 PM 2:27 PM 3:26 PM
Blackhawk Elementary 7:15 AM 8:29 AM 9:15 AM 10:29 AM 12:29 PM 1:15 PM 2:23 PM 3:24 PM

Cardinal & Oriole 7:17 AM 8:28 AM 9:17 AM 10:28 AM 12:28 PM 1:17 PM 2:21 PM 3:22 PM
Dunteman Dr. & Waters Edge (North Ent.) 7:21 AM 8:25 AM 9:21 AM 10:25 AM 12:25 PM 1:21 PM 2:18 PM 3:19 PM

Greenway & Sutherland 7:22 AM 8:24 AM 9:22 AM 10:24 AM 12:24 PM 1:22 PM 2:16 PM 3:17 PM
Winnebago School 7:24 AM 8:23 AM 9:24 AM 10:23 AM 12:22 PM 1:24 PM 2:15 PM 3:16 PM

Morningside & Terry 7:28 AM 8:22 AM 9:28 AM 10:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:28 PM 2:14 PM 3:14 PM
Swift & College Blvd. 7:33 AM 8:20 AM 9:33 AM 10:20 AM 12:20 PM 1:33 PM 2:12 PM 3:12 PM
Rohwling & Winthrop 7:40 AM 8:15 AM 9:40 AM 10:15 AM 12:15 PM 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 3:10 PM

ARRIVE AT Glenbard East HS. 7:50 AM N/A 9:50 AM N/A N/A 1:50 PM N/A N/A
DEPART FROM Glenbard East HS. 8:05 AM 10:05 AM 12:05PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM

DOUBLE RETURN DOUBLE RETURN

Pick-Up Going to East Return Going to East Return

Lunch Break: 12PM-
1PM

Going to East Return Return

BUS 2

G. Stanley Hall 7:53 AM 9:53 AM 9:53 AM 11:53 AM 11:53 AM 1:41 PM 3:12 PM
Charles G. Reskin 7:57 AM 9:47 AM 9:57 AM 11:47 AM 11:57 AM 1:35 PM 3:09 PM

Stonegate Apartments 8:02 AM 9:42 AM 10:02 AM 11:42 AM 12:02 PM 1:33 PM 3:05 PM
Marquardt Middle Schoo 8:07 AM 9:37 AM 10:07 AM 11:37 AM 12:07 PM 1:32 PM 3:02 PM

Wilshire Towers @ Clubhouse 8:10 AM 9:33 AM 10:10 AM 11:33 AM 12:10 PM 1:29 PM 2:58 PM
Blackhawk Elementary 8:15 AM 9:29 AM 10:15 AM 11:29 AM 12:15 PM 1:26 PM 2:55 PM

Cardinal & Oriole 8:17 AM 9:28 AM 10:17 AM 11:28 AM 12:17 PM 1:24 PM 2:53 PM
Dunteman Dr. & Waters Edge (North Ent.) 8:21 AM 9:25 AM 10:21 AM 11:25 AM 12:21 PM 1:21 PM 2:52 PM

Greenway & Sutherland 8:22 AM 9:24 AM 10:22 AM 11:24 AM 12:22 PM 1:18 PM 2:51 PM
Winnebago School 8:24 AM 9:23 AM 10:24 AM 11:23 AM 12:24 PM 1:17 PM 2:49 PM

Morningside & Terry 8:28 AM 9:22 AM 10:28 AM 11:22 AM 12:28 PM 1:16 PM 2:47 PM
Swift & College Blvd. 8:33 AM 9:20 AM 10:33 AM 11:20 AM 12:33 PM 1:15 PM 2:45 PM
Rohwling & Winthrop 8:40 AM 9:15 AM 10:40 AM 11:15 AM 12:40 PM 1:10 PM 2:40 PM

ARRIVE AT Glenbard East HS. 8:50 AM N/A 10:50 AM N/A 12:50 PM N/A N/A
DEPART FROM Glenbard East HS. 9:05 AM 11:05 AM 1:00 PM 2:30 PM

DOUBLE RETURN


